
 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

No. of 

payment
Date of payment

Inicial Amount 

Invested
Amortization

Interest 

Accrued

Amount Paid 

Out

Final Amount 

Invested

1 1st Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

2 2nd Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

3 3rd Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

4 4th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

5 5th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

6 6th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

7 7th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

8 8th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

9 9th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

10 10th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

11 11th Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     2,250.00$       150,000.00$   

12 12th Month 150,000.00$   150,000.00$   2,250.00$     152,250.00$   -$                

27,000.00$   



 

 

No. of 

payment
Date of payment

Inicial Amount 

Invested
Amortization

Interest 

Accrued

Amount Paid 

Out

Final Amount 

Invested

1 1st Month 150,000.00$   -$                2,250.00$     -$                152,250.00$   

2 2nd Month 152,250.00$   -$                2,283.75$     -$                154,533.75$   

3 3rd Month 154,533.75$   -$                2,318.01$     -$                156,851.76$   

4 4th Month 156,851.76$   -$                2,352.78$     -$                159,204.53$   

5 5th Month 159,204.53$   -$                2,388.07$     -$                161,592.60$   

6 6th Month 161,592.60$   -$                2,423.89$     -$                164,016.49$   

7 7th Month 164,016.49$   -$                2,460.25$     -$                166,476.74$   

8 8th Month 166,476.74$   -$                2,497.15$     -$                168,973.89$   

9 9th Month 168,973.89$   -$                2,534.61$     -$                171,508.50$   

10 10th Month 171,508.50$   -$                2,572.63$     -$                174,081.12$   

11 11th Month 174,081.12$   -$                2,611.22$     -$                176,692.34$   

12 12th Month 176,692.34$   176,692.34$   2,650.39$     179,342.73$   -$                

29,342.73$   



 

 


